TAX COLLECTOR REFUNDS

OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

City of Torrington
140 Main Street
Torrington, CT 06790

DATE: April 27, 2018

In accordance with the CT State Statute Sec 12-129, application for Refunds must
be made within three (3) years of the due date of the tax. The 22 taxpayers on the
attached list dated 5/7/2018 have refunds totaling $5.00 or more. It is my

recommendation to refund these credits to the taxpayers as they are entitled by law.

Date of Approval of Tax Collector 4/27/2018

= BREIOU YN

Launa M. Goslee, CCMC, Tax Collector, City of Torrington

Date of approval of City Council




Bill

2014-03-0084402
2014-04-0074798
2014-04-0075234

2015-03-0077427

2016-03-0051030
2016-03-0051295
2016-03-0053828
2016-02-0040282
2016-01-0012858
2016-01-0010382
2016-03-0061352
2016-03-0062946
2016-03-0063001
2016-03-0063002
2016-01-0004591
2016-03-0070415
2016-03-0070444
2016-04-0094561
2016-03-0074262
2016-03-0074418
2016-03-0076872

2016-03-0078366

5/7/2018

Name

RODRIGUEZ NORMAN J
RODRIGUEZ NORMAN J
SOKOLIK AURORA L

TOTAL 2014 GL REFUNDS: 3

MARCANTONIO CHRISTOPHER

TOTAL 2015 GL REFUNDS: 1

ARSENAULT CHERYL L
BAILEY DIANE M

BUSHEY JASON M
CUMBERLAND FARMS 4650
DELLA REALTY Il LLC

ENEA PAUL & SURV

GRANT GARY G

HONDA LEASE TRUST
HONG SEUNG W

HONG SEUNG W
MATHEWS DANIEL

NISSAN INFINITI LT

NISSAN INFINITI LT
QUIHPI-MIZHQUIRI MARIA B
RODRIGUEZ NORMAN J
ROOT RUTH A

STANOWSKI PAMELA M

TOYOTA LEASE TRUST

TOTAL 2016 GL REFUNDS: 18

Address
19 DARTMOUTH ST
19 DARTMOUTH ST

356 TORRINGFORD W ST

169 E MAIN ST APT 3W

17 CARRIAGE LN

53 HERITAGE WAY
276 WINTHROP ST
165 FLANDERS RD
4188 N GARLAND ST
358 LEDGE DR

877 MOUNTAIN RD
600 KELLY WAY

25 GINGER LN

25 GINGER LN

167 OLD FARMS RD
P O BOX 254648

P O BOX 254648

70 MORTIMER ST
19 DARTMOUTH ST
111 HOMESTEAD RD
575 COUNTY RD

20 COMMERCE WAY,
SUITE 800

City/State/Zip

TORRINGTON, CT 06790
TORRINGTON, CT 06790
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4055

TORRINGTON, CT 06790

TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4107
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4140
TORRINGTON, CT 06790
WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22304
TORRINGTON, CT 06790
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2727
HOLYOKE, MA 01040-9681
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2545
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2545
TORRINGTON, CT 06790
SACRAMENTO, CA 95865
SACRAMENTO, CA 95865
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-6818
TORRINGTON, CT 06790
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4413
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-5955

WOBURN, MA 01801-1057

Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.

1997/747YTH/1HGCD553XVA163677
2002/9AMID1/4T1BE32K52U062463
2008/MK7634/3N1BC13E38L369255

2010/6ADFF4/4S4BRBGC4A3339835

2013/111ZEK/KMHCT5AE5DU118471
2009/AA71201/2HGFA16839H307781
2003/9CE667/1D7HG12X635199021
1082 E MAIN ST

84 CULVERT ST

358 LEDGE DR
1997/1ADFN6/JHAUA3645VC012143
2014/0AKHG6/5J6RM4HS5XELO80443
2010/664XYK/JITDBT4K35A1364036
2009/0AKLF2/5UXFE435591268529
167 OLD FARMS RD
2016/AD29901/1N6ADOFV6GN755885
2015/537YJA/IN8AS5MV2FW763584
1999/AG68675/2G1WW12M5X9262474
2008/614XBU/1HGFA16538L047406
2002/820754/1ED1H272422801155
1999/AB34929/453BD4358X7263110

2015/4ARTF9/2T1BURHE6FC308693

Reason

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.

Sec.
. 12-129

Se

o

Sec.
Sec.
. 12-129
.12-129
Sec.
. 12-129

Se

o

Se

o

Sec.
Sec.
. 12-129

Se

o

Sec.
Sec.
. 12-129

Se

o

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.

Sec.

12-129
12-129
12-129

. 12-129

12-129

12-129

12-129

12-129

12-129
12-129

12-129
12-129

12-129
12-129
12-129

12-129

Paid Date
2/4/2016
3/1/2016

12/31/2015

3/30/2018

3/19/2018
12/4/2017
4/4/2018
1/29/2018
12/27/2017
4/11/2018
12/19/2017
12/12/2017
4/16/2018
2/5/2018
1/23/2018
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
1/29/2018
3/19/2018
12/26/2017
3/21/2018

12/1/2017

Tax Paid

$ 107.97
S 162.73
$ 201.62

S 392.66

$ 304.22
$ 240.29
S 184.47
$2,648.24
$5,322.30
$ 4,855.27
$  79.95
$ 527.67
$  66.66
$  405.60
$ 3,504.69
$ 698.88
S 45747
$ 4551
$ 19851
$ 223.86
$  75.66

$ 357.63

Int Paid
S 12.96
S 7.06
$ -

$116.67

$ 11.26

S -

S 13.84

S -

S -

$251.05

S -
217

18.25

R R Y Y RV IRV SV RV VS

L/F Paid

S 5.00
S 5.00
S -

S 8.00
S 5.00
S -

S 5.00
S 9.56
S -

S -

S -

S -

S 5.00
S 5.00
S -

S -

S -

S -

S 5.00
S -

S 5.00
S -
TOTAL
REFUNDS:

Total Paid

$ 125.93
S 174.79
S 201.62

$ 517.33

320.48
240.29
203.31
2,657.80
5,322.30
5,106.32
79.95
527.67
73.83
428.85
3,504.69
698.88
457.47
45.51
215.42
223.86
85.20

R R Y Y Y Y RV SV RV SV RV RV RV S

$ 35763

$ (8,403.52)

Over Paid

S (18.03)
S (81.25)
$  (100.70)
S (22.29)
S (49.55)
S (9.41)
$  (153.66)
$  (882.75)
$  (180.00)
$ (2,464.37)
$  (33.34)
$  (131.90)
$  (18.49)
$  (304.20)
$ (1,168.23)
$  (524.16)
$  (37.99)
S (22.77)
$  (33.15)
$  (37.40)
$  (50.47)
$  (268.20)

TAX
REFUND
$  (18.03)
$  (81.25)
$  (100.70)
$ (199.98)
$  (22.29)
$  (22.29)
$  (49.55)
$  (9.41)
$  (153.66)
$  (882.75)
$  (180.00)
$ (2,464.37)
$  (33.34)
$  (131.90)
$  (18.49)
$  (304.20)
$ (1,168.23)
$  (524.16)
$  (37.99)
s (2277)
$  (33.15)
$  (37.40)
$  (50.47)
$  (268.20)

$ (6,370.04)

INT
$ (2.17)
$ (3.70)
$ -

$ (5.87)

$ (21.03)

$
$
$

$

R R Y Y VY VY Y RV RV SV IRV RV RV VS

FEE
REFUND REFUND

TOTAL
REFUND
$  (20.20)
$  (84.95)
$  (100.70)
$  (205.85)
S (22.29)
$  (22.29)
$  (49.55)
s (9.41)
$ (155.98)
S (882.75)
$  (180.00)
$ (2,464.37)
S (33.34)
$ (131.90)
S (18.49)
$ (317.89)
$ (1,168.23)
$  (524.16)
$  (37.99)
S (22.77)
$  (35.14)
$  (37.40)
$  (53.50)
$  (268.20)

$ (6,391.07)
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